
Open Days/Evenings 

Students are encouraged to attend open days and evenings to get a feel of the college/sixth form, 

understand what they have to offer and also ask questions that can help their application. 

College/Sixth Form Courses 
Offered 

Date/ Time  Link 

Access Creative 
College 
 

T-Levels, 
BTEC, 
Apprentic
eship 
 

Monday 25th October,  
4pm - 8pm 
Monday 26th November, 
11am 

Book now: 
https://www.accesscreative.ac.
uk/open-events/ 
 

Waltham Forest 
College  

All Wednesday 19th October, 

4pm – 7pm 

Register: www.waltham.ac.uk  

or turn up on the day 

Mulberry UTC All Thursday 20th October, 
4.30pm - 6.30pm 

Register: 
https://www.mulberryutc.org/  

City and Islington 
College 
 

All Saturday 12th November, 
10am-2pm 
Wednesday 23rd November, 
4.30pm 

Book your space: 
https://www.candi.ac.uk/open
-days/  

NewVic All Saturday 12th November  
Saturday 4th February  
10am - 1pm 

Register: 
https://www.newvic.ac.uk/ope
n-days  

St Paul's Way Sixth 
Form 

A-Levels 
BTEC 
 

Thursday 17th November Booking will open online soon: 
https://www.spwt.net/sixth-
form/applications  

New City College 
 

All Saturday 19th November, 
10am - 2pm 

Book now: 
https://www.ncclondon.ac.uk/
open-events  

Stepney All Saints 
Sixth Form  
(formerly Sir John 
Cass) 
 

A-Levels 
BTEC 
 

Wednesday 18th January 
2023, 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

Register by 13th January: 
https://www.stepneyallsaints.s
chool/sixth-form/open-
evenings/  

Six21 A-Level Tuesday 9th November, 
4.30pm - 7pm 

Book an arrival time slot: 
https://www.six21.org.uk/ope
n-evenings-events  

BSix All 16th November, 7th 
December, 25th January, 1st 
March, 22nd March, 5th May 

More information here: 
https://www.bsix.ac.uk/events
/  

Leyton Sixth Form 
College 

A-Levels 
T-Levels 
BTEC 

Saturday 5th November,  
10am - 1pm 

Book your place: 
https://www.leyton.ac.uk/655/
open-days-and-taster-sessions  
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Brampton Manor 
Academy 

A-Levels 
 

Thursday 5th January, Online Sign up by 21st November: 
https://www.bramptonmanor.
org/Admissions-
12112015121134/  

Central 
Foundation Girls 
School 
 

A-Levels 
BTEC 
 

Thursday 3rd November,  
4.30 - 6.30pm 

Register here: 
https://www.cfgs.co.uk/Apply-
for-Sixth-Form/  

London Academy 
of Excellence 
 

A-Levels 
 

17th November (in person)  
24th November (virtual) 

Book now: 
https://www.lae.ac.uk/222/ho
w-to-apply-a-step-by-step-
guide  

Newham 
Collegiate Sixth 
Form Centre 
 

A-Levels 
 

24th November 
1st December 

Join the waiting list for tickets: 
https://sixthform.london/2022
/09/01/the-ncs-open-evening-
register-your-interest-now/ 
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